FOWLES AUCTIONS & SALES PTY LTD
2099 PRINCES HIGHWAY CLAYTON VICTORIA 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555 FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wed, 06 May 2015
CARPET AND FLOOR COVERINGS AUCTION
COMMENCING AT: 10:00 AM
Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT : Description. ...ttt e e Quantity UOM
1. STIBBLE BUFF 3.800 BM
2. BEACHCOMBER SEASTAR 3.750 BM
3. PIONEER DORIEN GREY 2.700 BM
3A. PIONEER DORIEN GREY 2.600 BM
4. GAUNTLET BRUSHWOOD 4M 2.000 BM
5. CUT PILE STRIPEY 2ND 3.650 BM
5A. CUT PILE STRIPEY 2ND 4.000 BM
6. PIONEER SABLE 4.400 BM
7. VENICE NATURAL WHEAT QUEST 2.800 BM
8. HILTON PLACE NUT MILK 2ND 4.500 BM
9. WEMBLEY 4/ MAHOGANY 5.150 BM
10. EVOKE TWIST NEONA QUEST 3.300 BM
11. RIPLEYS CASSIA 5.900 BM
12. MANOS FLUSH 2ND 3.400 BM
13. ASHTON TWIST PAMBULA BEACH 4.000 BM
14. MEDINA EVENING 3.200 BM
15. PENTHOUSE SQUARES MADISON 4.600 BM
16. CHARISMA II SLICE 100% WOOL - EHDS 2.800 BM
17. MONROE MOONROCK QUEST 3.800 BM
18. FLINDERS GREEN TASMAN SANDS 3.000 BM
19. MADRAS GHOSTGUM 2ND 3.100 BM
20 ENCOUNTER PUTTY E.H.D NYLON 4.600 BM
21. CAMMERCIAL CARPET 5.300 BM
22. RADIUM WOOD CLIFFE 9.000 BM
23 ROCHFORD CLOUDY BAY 13.300 BM
24 RADIUM BLUE DIAMOND 5.200 BM
25 DEGREE DRIFTWOOD 980 5.000 BM
26 WESTSIDE DARK STEEL 3.500 BM
27 FASCINATION 7 15.400 BM
28 OAK FLOORING NASSAU (1.944) 29.160 M2
29 TIMBER LOOK VINYL BEECH 2.5m WIDE 30.000 1M
30 TIMBER LOOK VINYL BEECH 2.5m WIDE 30.000 LM
31 TIMBER LOOK VINYL BEECH 2.5m WIDE 30.000 1M
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= Seller Not Registered For GST
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* Please Note:
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* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE.
The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a
BANK CHEQUE.
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UTILITY CARPET DARK BLUE 2m WIDE
UTILITY CARPET DARK BLUE 2m WIDE
BEIGE RIBBED NEEDLEPUNCH CARPET RUNNER
BEIGE RIBBED NEEDLEPUNCH CARPET RUNNER

NORANDA 44/ WOODLAND
NORANDA 44/ WOODLAND
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NORANDA 44/ WOODLAND
KIMBERLEY RISE 9/ ME
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POLYSTYLE PRIMA VINY
POLYSTYLE PRISMA VIN
POLYSTYLE PRISMA VIN
POLYSTYLE PRISMA VIN
POLYSTYLE PRISMA VIN

S

S

S

S
TALLIC
TALLIC
TALLIC
TALLIC
L

YL

YL

YL

YL

GALAXY FRESCO POSITANO

GENESIS PLUSH LONGSH

PIPERS CREEK DREAMY SOLUTION DYED NYLON
CHARISMA II STONE 40oz TWIST PILE 100%

WOOL - EHDS
VENICE FOSSILL BEIGE
MANOS SHUFFLE 2ND

FLINDERS GREEN TASMAN SANDS 2ND
FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND

TABOU INFUSION
ESCAPE VELOUR MOCHA
ESCAPE VELOUR LATTE
WIZARD VELOUR SPELL
SANDSTONE LAKES 14/
NORANDA 4/ BISQUE
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NORANDA 4/ BISQUE
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WIZARD VELOUR VANISH
WIZARD VELOUR VANISH
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KIMBERLEY RISE 44/ CHOCOLATE

LOOP MULTI STRIPE
SP DECIMAL NUMERAL
SP DECIMAL NUMERAL
SP DECIMAL NUMERAL

=

[
OO JTO WN I DNDNDUU DU WO WOONWWOU R WO D IO

w
~J

=N =
SN O o

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.440
.600
.850
.900
.100
.000
.220
.000
.300
.000
.000
.400
.900
.000
.000
.300

.400
.200
.100
.700
.900
.000
.200
.300
.000
.150
.700
.830
.900
.800
.600
.100
.700
.100
.200
.300
.100
.000
.130
.500
.900
.200
.000
.700
.000
.400
.700
.200
.200
.500
.700

M2
M2
LM
LM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

COLUMBUS 169026

HILTON PLACE TRIBAL DANCE 2ND

ESSENTIAL IMAGES 9/ MAPLE

CONNECTION DE FRANCE 4/

TOWAMBA SENNA

CALLISTO LEMON GRASS

CALLISTO LEMON GRASS

CALLISTO LEMON GRASS

MNS 11

ARTIFICAL GRASS PLAY BLUE

ARTIFICAL GRASS ADVANTAGE 29 BLUE
ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN ADVANTAGE 29 BLUE
RADIANCE MOCHA EARTH

VINYL TILES - TERRAZZ PANETTONE (4.5M2)
VINYL TILES - TERRAZZ 2 MARBLE (4.5M2)
VINYL TILES - STONETEX 2 COAL (4.5M2)
VINYL TILES - ECO TERRAZZ ROMANO (4.5M2)
VINYL TILES - DESIGNER RED OCHRE (4.5M2)
VINYL TILES - TERRAZZ 3 VERDE (4.5M2)
VINYL TILES - STEPFAST 3 PANDORA (4.5M2)
RED/WHITE/BLACK RUG

SUNSET CARMEL CARPET TILE 600x600 (6.48)
SUNRISE KENYA CARPET TILE 600x600 (6.48)
TWILIGHT PUGLIA TILE 600x600 (6.48)
SUNSET TANAH CARPET TILE 600x600 (6.48)
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS LEISURE
SISAL DREAMS SHADE 2ND
SISAL DREAMS SHADE 2ND
SISAL DREAMS SHADE 2ND
SISAL DREAMS SHADE 2ND
SISAL DREAMS SHADE 2ND
FLINDERS GREEN STRAW
FLINDERS GREEN STRAW
FLINDERS GREEN STRAW
ORCHID VALLEY 99/ ASH
ORCHID VALLEY 99/ ASH
ORCHID VALLEY 4/ SANDSTONE
ORCHID VALLEY 99/ ASH
ORCHID VALLEY 4/ SANDSTONE
ORCHID VALLEY 1/ BEIGE
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ORCHID VALLEY 1/ BEIGE

STAR TWIST WHISPER

PIONEER GRECIAN

PIONEER GRECIAN

PIONEER GRECIAN

PIONEER GRECIAN

FLINDERS GREEN NATURAL

CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY 565

CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY 565

CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY 565

CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY 565

CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY 565

CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY 565

CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY 565

CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790

CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790

CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790

SIXTH AVENUE 720 ONYX PEARL SOLUTION
DYED POLY

SIXTH AVENUE 720 ONYX PEARL SOLUTION
DYED POLY

SIXTH AVENUE 720 ONYX PEARL SOLUTION
DYED POLY

SIXTH AVENUE 720 ONYX PEARL SOLUTION
DYED POLY

AMBITION STORM GREY SOLUTION DYED NYLON
AMBITION STORM GREY SOLUTION DYED NYLON
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